

Shield Republic announces first cash giveaway of 2020

American lifestyle brand to giveaway \$5,000 in cash to three 'Freedom Club' members



Raleigh, Feb 4, 2020 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - American lifestyle brand Shield Republic is kicking off the new year by giving away \$5,000 in cash to three members of their "Freedom Club" loyalty program.

With Shield Republic's "\$5,000 Cash Giveaway," which will run through March 31, two Freedom Club members will receive \$1,000 each, with a grand prize of \$3,000 going to one winner.

The contest winners will be selected through random drawings. Every registered Freedom Club member will be automatically entered into the current drawing when they make a purchase from the Shield Republic store. For every five dollars spent on hats, apparel or other patriotic merchandise at shieldrepublic.com, the club member will automatically receive one entry into the current contest.

The Sweepstakes is open to any legal adult resident of the United States.

Shield Republic's Freedom Club is a rewards program through which members can earn points toward perks by following the company on social media, celebrating a birthday, and purchasing products in at the Shield Republic online store. Anyone who registers for a free Freedom Club membership will instantly receive 200 points for signing up.

"We can't wait to surprise three lucky Freedom Club members with cash in our first giveaway of 2020," said Charlie Romero, spokesperson for Shield Republic. "Be sure to register for the Freedom Club loyalty program now so you don't miss out on your chance to win some cash this spring."

For more information, to view the official contest rules, and to join the Freedom Club, go to



https://patriot.shieldrepublic.com/5000-cash-giveaway-spring-2020/.

Contest updates will be announced on the Shield Republic Facebook page.

About Shield Republic

Established in 2016, Shield Republic is an American lifestyle brand based outside Raleigh, North Carolina. The company offers creative, fresh apparel and merchandise embodying American pride. Everything sold by Shield Republic is designed and manufactured in the United States. Shield Republic appeals to patriotic Americans passionate about personal strength, second amendment rights and military strength. Through Shield Republic Charities, the company shows appreciation to soldiers, first responders and their families.

Learn more about Shield Republic and shop the online store at <u>https://www.shieldrepublic.com</u>. Read the Shield Republic lifestyle blog at <u>https://patriot.shieldrepublic.com</u>. Follow Shield Republic on Facebook (@ShieldRepublicCo), Instagram (@shield_republic), Twitter (@shieldrepublic) and Pinterest (@shield_republic).

Media Contact

Shield Republic

press@shieldrepublic.com

(855) 334-9100

226 East Market St.

Source : Shield Republic

See on IssueWire